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Results achieved:
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Hungarian TKD Team
1 : Ind. Female Jun. Pattern, 4-1 gup

5-8. 10.01.95 Hungarian TKD Team Hoflinger Klaudia

33-50. 09.02.91 Hungarian TKD Team Lukacs Marianna

2 : Ind. Female Jun. Pattern, 1 Dan

9-16. 16.01.92 Hungarian TKD Team Lódi Vivien

12 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -55 kg

5-8. 10.01.95 Hungarian TKD Team Hoflinger Klaudia

14 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, +60 kg

5-8. 09.02.91 Hungarian TKD Team Lukacs Marianna

19 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Advanced, +60 kg

1. 16.01.92 Hungarian TKD Team Lódi Vivien

50 : Ind. Male Jun. Pattern, 4-1 gup

9-16. 20.08.95 Hungarian TKD Team Tapolcsanyi Máté

33-64. 02.09.94 Hungarian TKD Team Koco Benjámin

51 : Ind. Male Jun. Pattern, 1 Dan

2. 18.10.93 Hungarian TKD Team Rizmayer Norbert

3. 07.11.94 Hungarian TKD Team Schmidt Márton

5-8. 22.07.93 Hungarian TKD Team Kecskes Bence

5-8. 23.07.93 Hungarian TKD Team Tapolcsanyi Zsolt

9-16. 26.03.93 Hungarian TKD Team Csipesz Sándor

9-16. 11.09.92 Hungarian TKD Team Nadas Mátyás

33-44. 26.03.92 Hungarian TKD Team Kecskes Zsolt

59 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -52 kg

9-15. 20.08.95 Hungarian TKD Team Tapolcsanyi Máté

60 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -58 kg

3. 02.09.94 Hungarian TKD Team Koco Benjámin

63 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, +70 kg

3. 18.02.91 Hungarian TKD Team Bokros Tamás

65 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -58 kg

2. 18.10.93 Hungarian TKD Team Rizmayer Norbert

3. 07.11.94 Hungarian TKD Team Schmidt Márton

5-7. 26.03.93 Hungarian TKD Team Csipesz Sándor

5-7. 26.03.92 Hungarian TKD Team Kecskes Zsolt

66 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -63 kg

5-8. 11.09.92 Hungarian TKD Team Nadas Mátyás

9-16. 22.07.93 Hungarian TKD Team Kecskes Bence

68 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, +70 kg

3. 23.07.93 Hungarian TKD Team Tapolcsanyi Zsolt

5 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 4-1 gup

3. 16.06.89 Hungarian TKD Team Volenik Gabriella

6 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 1 Dan

9-16. 03.02.88 Hungarian TKD Team Becsi Nikolett

17-29. 14.09.88 Hungarian TKD Team Fazekas Barbara

17-29. 05.12.87 Hungarian TKD Team Gyori Orsolya

7 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 2 Dan

3. 30.11.88 Hungarian TKD Team Tatorjan Anna

21 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, Colour belts, -58 kg

5-6. 16.06.89 Hungarian TKD Team Volenik Gabriella
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25 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -52 kg

9-10. 03.02.88 Hungarian TKD Team Becsi Nikolett

26 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -58 kg

5-8. 05.12.87 Hungarian TKD Team Gyori Orsolya

27 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -63 kg

5-8. 30.11.88 Hungarian TKD Team Tatorjan Anna

55 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 1 Dan

17-32. 11.03.90 Hungarian TKD Team Feher Imre

17-32. 26.09.89 Hungarian TKD Team Murinai Dániel

33-35. 01.07.81 Hungarian TKD Team Nagy Tamás

56 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 2 Dan

5-8. 18.08.90 Hungarian TKD Team Rigo Pál

9-15. 29.05.87 Hungarian TKD Team Herbák Tamás

75 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -63 kg

13-18. 23.02.81 Hungarian TKD Team Gabor Zoltán

76 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -71 kg

13-24. 18.08.90 Hungarian TKD Team Rigo Pál

77 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -80 kg

9-15. 01.07.81 Hungarian TKD Team Nagy Tamás

78 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, +80 kg

9-14. 29.05.87 Hungarian TKD Team Herbák Tamás

81 : Junior Male Team Pattern

1.  Hungarian TKD Team

86 : Senior Male Team Pattern

3.  Hungarian TKD Team

91 : Junior Male Team Sparring

2.  Hungarian TKD Team

95 : Senior Female Team Sparring

3.  Hungarian TKD Team

96 : Senior Male Team Sparring

5-8.  Hungarian TKD Team
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